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ARIA STREAMING TRACKS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 OCTOBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY ISRC

23 1 ROCKSTAR Post Malone Feat. 21 Savage1 UMA US-UM7-17-10087
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1-800-273-8255

NEW RULES

GLORIOUS

TOO GOOD AT GOODBYES

YOUNG DUMB & BROKE

SORRY NOT SORRY

DUSK TILL DAWN

FRIENDS

UNFORGETTABLE

LOOK WHAT YOU MADE ME DO

HAVANA

I LIKE ME BETTER

THUNDER

SILENCE

WHAT LOVERS DO

FEELS

WITHOUT YOU

STRIP THAT DOWN

JOCELYN FLORES

WHAT ABOUT US

WILD THOUGHTS

DESPACITO (REMIX)

BACK TO YOU

MI GENTE

BODY LIKE A BACK ROAD

...READY FOR IT?

HOMEMADE DYNAMITE - REMIX

MAMA

YOUR SONG

FEEL IT STILL

PRAYING

HUMBLE.

THERE'S NOTHING HOLDIN' ME BACK

TOO MUCH TO ASK

WOULD YOU EVER

MOST GIRLS

CONGRATULATIONS

ATTENTION

THERE FOR YOU

Logic Feat. Alessia Cara & Khalid

Dua Lipa

Macklemore Feat. Skylar Grey

Sam Smith

Khalid

Demi Lovato

Zayn Feat. Sia

Justin Bieber & BloodPop®

French Montana Feat. Swae Lee

Taylor Swift

Camila Cabello Feat. Young Thug

Lauv

Imagine Dragons

Marshmello x Khalid

Maroon 5 Feat. SZA

Calvin Harris Feat. Pharrell Williams, Katy …

Avicii Feat. Sandro Cavazza

Liam Payne Feat. Quavo

Xxxtentacion

P!nk

DJ Khaled Feat. Rihanna & Bryson Tiller

Luis Fonsi & Daddy Yankee Feat. Justin Bi…

Louis Tomlinson Feat. Bebe Rexha & Digi…

J Balvin & Willy William

Sam Hunt

Taylor Swift

Lorde Feat. Khalid, SZA & Post Malone

Jonas Blue Feat. William Singe

Rita Ora

Portugal. The Man

Kesha

Kendrick Lamar

Shawn Mendes

Niall Horan

Skrillex & Poo Bear

Hailee Steinfeld

Post Malone

Charlie Puth

Martin Garrix & Troye Sivan

UMA

WAR

WAR

EMI

SME

UMA

SME

UMA

SME

UMA

SME

KOB

UMA

SME

UMA

SME

UMA

EMI

IND

SME

SME

UMA

SME

UMA

UMA

UMA

UMA

EMI

WAR

WAR

SME

UMA

UMA

EMI

WAR

UMA

UMA

WAR

SME

1

2

1

4

6

6

8

2

2

1

12

12

6

14

16

3

18

2

18

13

2

1

8

19

15

8

28

5

10

31

11

1

5

35

36

16

18

14

11

7

9

12

3

5

10

3

6

15

5

5

8

19

5

4

14

6

19

5

7

15

23

9

8

11

4

1

19

17

2

11

26

23

1

2

17

21

21

17

US-UM7-17-02778

GB-AHT-16-00310

QZ-8TY-17-00001

GB-UM7-17-04089

US-RC1-17-00144

US-UM7-17-07196

US-RC1-17-02155

US-UM7-17-09101

US-SM1-17-03478

US-CJY-17-50000

US-SM1-17-06905

GB-WWP-17-02907

US-UM7-17-04167

US-RC1-17-01901

US-UM7-17-09292

GB-ARL-17-00772

SE-5R7-17-00101

GB-UM7-17-01628

US-UYG-11-56892

US-RC1-17-01586

US-SM1-17-05088

US-UM7-17-03825

GB-HMU-17-00037

FR-22F-17-01790

US-UM7-17-00575

US-CJY-17-50003

NZ-UM7-17-00468

GB-UM7-17-01777

GB-AHT-17-00323

US-AT2-17-00437

US-RC1-17-01134

US-UM7-17-03085

US-UM7-17-02833

US-UG1-17-01396

US-AT2-17-02382

US-UM7-17-03935

US-UM7-16-14484

US-AT2-17-00928

NL-M5S-16-00060
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